
County: Story Date : 11/30/2012

Precinct Voter Count Report No. : DP-007

  Precinct : All       

TOTAL DEM REP NP OTH

Ames 1-1 2,355 700 635 1,017 3

Ames 1-2 2,877 1,060 635 1,159 23

Ames 1-3 1,932 628 429 864 11

Ames 1-4 2,508 1,003 470 1,017 18

Ames 1-5 2,413 889 668 848 8

Ames 2-1 2,508 984 488 1,021 15

Ames 2-2 2,209 877 499 820 13

Ames 2-3 2,296 805 661 826 4

Ames 2-4 2,379 793 684 898 4

Ames 2-5 2,245 644 779 821 1

Ames 3-1 2,246 724 646 871 5

Ames 3-2 2,134 664 476 988 6

Ames 3-3 1,979 626 384 954 15

Ames 3-4 2,187 641 563 972 11

Ames 3-5 2,225 859 505 856 5

Ames 4-1 3,405 900 1,031 1,446 28

Ames 4-2 2,914 792 689 1,411 22

Ames 4-3 2,169 657 412 1,066 34

Ames 4-4 2,355 907 434 988 26

Ames 4-5 2,427 808 684 932 3

Cambridge/Union Twp 926 256 271 396 3

Collins/Collins Twp 519 117 183 219 0

Colo/New Albany Twp 861 215 268 376 2

Gilbert/Franklin Twp 2,621 695 975 946 5

Grant Twp 327 69 115 143 0
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Huxley 2,228 496 793 936 3

Kelley/Washington Twp 712 221 254 235 2

Lafayette Twp 338 79 136 123 0

Maxwell/Indian Creek Twp 1,093 247 344 501 1

McCallsburg/Warren Twp 368 87 147 132 2

Milford Twp 427 106 166 152 3

Nevada 1 1,165 310 292 562 1

Nevada 2 1,113 308 282 520 3

Nevada 3 1,189 339 340 506 4

Nevada 4 1,122 331 340 451 0

Nevada Twp 577 139 225 213 0

Palestine Twp 616 145 232 239 0

Richland Twp 286 64 110 112 0

Roland/Howard Twp 1,346 324 481 540 1

Sherman Twp 158 24 72 62 0

Slater/Sheldahl 1,228 342 391 495 0

Story City 2,451 642 947 860 2

Zearing/Lincoln Twp 543 120 198 223 2

69,977 21637 19334 28717 289

DEM = Democratic

REP = Republican

NP = No Party

OTH = Libertarian or Green
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